
3 km futás férfi

1. Tóth Szilas (#2234) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:21:30 |  Idő: 0:13:30
1 km 10:12:27 0:04:27 0:04:27
2 km 10:12:40 0:04:40 0:09:07
3 km 10:12:23 0:04:23 0:13:30

2. Angyal Csanád (#2209) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:21:55 |  Idő: 0:13:55
1 km 10:12:38 0:04:38 0:04:38
2 km 10:12:35 0:04:35 0:09:13
3 km 10:12:42 0:04:42 0:13:55

3. Vajna Szabolcs (#2292) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:22:08 |  Idő: 0:14:08
1 km 10:12:32 0:04:32 0:04:32
2 km 10:12:54 0:04:54 0:09:26
3 km 10:12:42 0:04:42 0:14:08

4. Mohola Zoltán (#2230) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:22:22 |  Idő: 0:14:22
1 km 10:12:39 0:04:39 0:04:39
2 km 10:12:46 0:04:46 0:09:25
3 km 10:12:57 0:04:57 0:14:22

5. Miklósfalvi Kolos (#2291) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:22:42 |  Idő: 0:14:42
1 km 10:12:54 0:04:54 0:04:54
2 km 10:13:03 0:05:03 0:09:57
3 km 10:12:45 0:04:45 0:14:42

6. Balog Gergő (#2212) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:23:33 |  Idő: 0:15:33
1 km 10:12:46 0:04:46 0:04:46
2 km 10:13:13 0:05:13 0:09:59
3 km 10:13:34 0:05:34 0:15:33

7. Mohl Tamás (#2256) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:25:28 |  Idő: 0:17:28
1 km 10:14:19 0:06:19 0:06:19
2 km 10:13:42 0:05:42 0:12:01
3 km 10:13:27 0:05:27 0:17:28

8. Mohl Gergely (#2311) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:25:29 |  Idő: 0:17:29
1 km 10:14:18 0:06:18 0:06:18
2 km 10:13:43 0:05:43 0:12:01
3 km 10:13:28 0:05:28 0:17:29

9. Mohl Péter (#2255) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:25:30 |  Idő: 0:17:30
1 km 10:14:19 0:06:19 0:06:19
2 km 10:13:43 0:05:43 0:12:02
3 km 10:13:28 0:05:28 0:17:30

10. Zsíros Lénárd (#2247) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:27:01 |  Idő: 0:19:01
1 km 10:14:30 0:06:30 0:06:30
2 km 10:14:53 0:06:53 0:13:23
3 km 10:13:38 0:05:38 0:19:01
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11. Burg Boldizsár (#2267) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:27:22 |  Idő: 0:19:22
1 km 10:13:57 0:05:57 0:05:57
2 km 10:14:34 0:06:34 0:12:31
3 km 10:14:51 0:06:51 0:19:22

12. Kármán Gergő (#2269) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:27:30 |  Idő: 0:19:30
1 km 10:14:33 0:06:33 0:06:33
2 km 10:14:53 0:06:53 0:13:26
3 km 10:14:04 0:06:04 0:19:30

13. Illikmann Nándor (#2202) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:27:36 |  Idő: 0:19:36
1 km 10:13:56 0:05:56 0:05:56
2 km 10:14:00 0:06:00 0:11:56
3 km 10:15:40 0:07:40 0:19:36

14. Horti Márk (#2268) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:27:51 |  Idő: 0:19:51
1 km 10:14:33 0:06:33 0:06:33
2 km 10:14:53 0:06:53 0:13:26
3 km 10:14:25 0:06:25 0:19:51

15. Zsíros Medárd (#2271) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:29:44 |  Idő: 0:21:44
1 km 10:14:46 0:06:46 0:06:46
2 km 10:15:17 0:07:17 0:14:03
3 km 10:15:41 0:07:41 0:21:44

16. Erdővölgyi Erik (#2225) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:30:25 |  Idő: 0:22:25
1 km 10:14:31 0:06:31 0:06:31
2 km 10:15:46 0:07:46 0:14:17
3 km 10:16:08 0:08:08 0:22:25

17. Kármán Mihály (#2302) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:31:07 |  Idő: 0:23:07
1 km 10:14:38 0:06:38 0:06:38
2 km 10:16:46 0:08:46 0:15:24
3 km 10:15:43 0:07:43 0:23:07

18. Kármán László (#2304) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:31:08 |  Idő: 0:23:08
1 km 10:14:38 0:06:38 0:06:38
2 km 10:16:44 0:08:44 0:15:22
3 km 10:15:46 0:07:46 0:23:08

19. Illikmann Márk (#2294) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:31:39 |  Idő: 0:23:39
1 km 10:14:48 0:06:48 0:06:48
2 km 10:16:44 0:08:44 0:15:32
3 km 10:16:07 0:08:07 0:23:39

20. Illikmann István (#2293) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:31:44 |  Idő: 0:23:44
1 km 10:14:49 0:06:49 0:06:49
2 km 10:16:42 0:08:42 0:15:31
3 km 10:16:13 0:08:13 0:23:44

21. Farkas Sándor (#2239) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:38:01 |  Idő: 0:30:01
1 km 10:14:22 0:06:22 0:06:22
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2 km 10:18:25 0:10:25 0:16:47
3 km 10:21:14 0:13:14 0:30:01

22. Kiss Barnabás (#2279) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:40:41 |  Idő: 0:32:41
1 km 10:18:47 0:10:47 0:10:47
2 km 10:20:32 0:12:32 0:23:19
3 km 10:17:22 0:09:22 0:32:41

23. Farkas Zente (#2238) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:41:51 |  Idő: 0:33:51
1 km 10:18:51 0:10:51 0:10:51
2 km 10:20:35 0:12:35 0:23:26
3 km 10:18:25 0:10:25 0:33:51

24. Kiss Sándor Ernő (#2280) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:43:17 |  Idő: 0:35:17
1 km 10:18:47 0:10:47 0:10:47
2 km 10:20:31 0:12:31 0:23:18
3 km 10:19:59 0:11:59 0:35:17
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3 km futás női

1. Felföldi Zsófia (#2227) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:21:40 |  Idő: 0:13:40
1 km 10:12:37 0:04:37 0:04:37
2 km 10:12:37 0:04:37 0:09:14
3 km 10:12:26 0:04:26 0:13:40

2. Klotz Noémi (#2228) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:22:32 |  Idő: 0:14:32
1 km 10:12:41 0:04:41 0:04:41
2 km 10:12:54 0:04:54 0:09:35
3 km 10:12:57 0:04:57 0:14:32

3. Miklósfalvi Luca (#2290) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:23:03 |  Idő: 0:15:03
1 km
2 km 0:07:01
3 km 10:16:02 0:08:02 0:15:03

4. Klotz Zsófia (#2229) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:24:51 |  Idő: 0:16:51
1 km 10:13:01 0:05:01 0:05:01
2 km 10:13:38 0:05:38 0:10:39
3 km 10:14:12 0:06:12 0:16:51

5. Zsíros Zia (#2248) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:25:32 |  Idő: 0:17:32
1 km 10:14:06 0:06:06 0:06:06
2 km 10:13:42 0:05:42 0:11:48
3 km 10:13:44 0:05:44 0:17:32

6. dr. Sulyok Anita (#2203) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:25:42 |  Idő: 0:17:42
1 km 10:12:59 0:04:59 0:04:59
2 km 10:13:19 0:05:19 0:10:18
3 km 10:15:24 0:07:24 0:17:42

7. Kaposvári Tünde (#2246) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:26:11 |  Idő: 0:18:11
1 km 10:14:05 0:06:05 0:06:05
2 km 10:13:52 0:05:52 0:11:57
3 km 10:14:14 0:06:14 0:18:11

8. Borbély Imola (#2249) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:26:16 |  Idő: 0:18:16
1 km 10:13:57 0:05:57 0:05:57
2 km 10:13:50 0:05:50 0:11:47
3 km 10:14:29 0:06:29 0:18:16

9. Bánfiné Hevesi Éva (#2259) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:26:46 |  Idő: 0:18:46
1 km 10:12:06 0:04:06 0:04:06
2 km 10:14:06 0:06:06 0:10:12
3 km 10:16:34 0:08:34 0:18:46

10. Kaposvári Eszter (#2245) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:27:01 |  Idő: 0:19:01
1 km 10:14:01 0:06:01 0:06:01
2 km 10:13:46 0:05:46 0:11:47
3 km 10:15:14 0:07:14 0:19:01
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11. Erdővölgyi Lotti (#2226) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:29:34 |  Idő: 0:21:34
1 km 10:14:31 0:06:31 0:06:31
2 km 10:15:36 0:07:36 0:14:07
3 km 10:15:27 0:07:27 0:21:34

12. Marczinka Eszter (#2270) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:29:39 |  Idő: 0:21:39
1 km 10:14:36 0:06:36 0:06:36
2 km 10:15:29 0:07:29 0:14:05
3 km 10:15:34 0:07:34 0:21:39

13. Vincze Csenge (#2286) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:34:56 |  Idő: 0:26:56
1 km 10:16:35 0:08:35 0:08:35
2 km 10:17:24 0:09:24 0:17:59
3 km 10:16:57 0:08:57 0:26:56

14. Faragó Emese (#2277) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:35:04 |  Idő: 0:27:04
1 km 10:16:35 0:08:35 0:08:35
2 km 10:17:25 0:09:25 0:18:00
3 km 10:17:04 0:09:04 0:27:04

15. Illés Edit (#2281) | R: 10:08:00 | C: 10:42:04 |  Idő: 0:34:04
1 km 10:18:49 0:10:49 0:10:49
2 km 10:20:32 0:12:32 0:23:21
3 km 10:18:43 0:10:43 0:34:04
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6 km futás férfi

1. Jónás Zalán (#2309) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:32:54 |  Idő: 0:26:54
1 km 10:10:23 0:04:23 0:04:23
2 km 10:10:27 0:04:27 0:08:50
3 km 10:10:29 0:04:29 0:13:19
4 km 10:10:28 0:04:28 0:17:47
5 km 10:10:42 0:04:42 0:22:29
6 km 10:10:25 0:04:25 0:26:54

2. Kevei Levente (#2222) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:32:55 |  Idő: 0:26:55
1 km 10:10:26 0:04:26 0:04:26
2 km 10:10:38 0:04:38 0:09:04
3 km 10:10:38 0:04:38 0:13:42
4 km 10:10:29 0:04:29 0:18:11
5 km 10:10:33 0:04:33 0:22:44
6 km 10:10:11 0:04:11 0:26:55

3. Ugrin Barnabás (#2224) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:33:46 |  Idő: 0:27:46
1 km 10:10:26 0:04:26 0:04:26
2 km 10:10:39 0:04:39 0:09:05
3 km 10:10:44 0:04:44 0:13:49
4 km 10:10:51 0:04:51 0:18:40
5 km 10:10:48 0:04:48 0:23:28
6 km 10:10:18 0:04:18 0:27:46

4. Bakos Tamás (#2218) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:33:59 |  Idő: 0:27:59
1 km 10:10:28 0:04:28 0:04:28
2 km 10:10:36 0:04:36 0:09:04
3 km 10:10:45 0:04:45 0:13:49
4 km 10:10:51 0:04:51 0:18:40
5 km 10:10:48 0:04:48 0:23:28
6 km 10:10:31 0:04:31 0:27:59

5. Juhász Gábor (#2308) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:34:03 |  Idő: 0:28:03
1 km 10:10:40 0:04:40 0:04:40
2 km 10:10:36 0:04:36 0:09:16
3 km 10:10:39 0:04:39 0:13:55
4 km 10:10:45 0:04:45 0:18:40
5 km 10:10:43 0:04:43 0:23:23
6 km 10:10:40 0:04:40 0:28:03

6. Tankó Gyula Örs (#2262) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:34:06 |  Idő: 0:28:06
1 km 10:10:28 0:04:28 0:04:28
2 km 10:10:36 0:04:36 0:09:04
3 km 10:10:44 0:04:44 0:13:48
4 km 10:10:55 0:04:55 0:18:43
5 km 10:10:45 0:04:45 0:23:28
6 km 10:10:38 0:04:38 0:28:06

7. Bereczki Máté (#2219) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:34:25 |  Idő: 0:28:25
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1 km 10:10:36 0:04:36 0:04:36
2 km 10:10:44 0:04:44 0:09:20
3 km 10:10:51 0:04:51 0:14:11
4 km 10:10:50 0:04:50 0:19:01
5 km 10:10:46 0:04:46 0:23:47
6 km 10:10:38 0:04:38 0:28:25

8. Vass László Boldizsár (#2260) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:34:41 |  Idő: 0:28:41
1 km 10:10:28 0:04:28 0:04:28
2 km 10:10:36 0:04:36 0:09:04
3 km 10:10:44 0:04:44 0:13:48
4 km 10:10:56 0:04:56 0:18:44
5 km 10:10:52 0:04:52 0:23:36
6 km 10:11:05 0:05:05 0:28:41

9. Gera Tibor (#2220) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:36:03 |  Idő: 0:30:03
1 km 10:11:06 0:05:06 0:05:06
2 km 10:10:57 0:04:57 0:10:03
3 km 10:11:02 0:05:02 0:15:05
4 km 10:11:04 0:05:04 0:20:09
5 km 10:10:59 0:04:59 0:25:08
6 km 10:10:55 0:04:55 0:30:03

10. Nálhi Csongor (#2253) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:37:53 |  Idő: 0:31:53
1 km 10:10:54 0:04:54 0:04:54
2 km 10:11:03 0:05:03 0:09:57
3 km 10:11:24 0:05:24 0:15:21
4 km 10:11:53 0:05:53 0:21:14
5 km 10:11:24 0:05:24 0:26:38
6 km 10:11:15 0:05:15 0:31:53

11. Tankó Gyula Róbert (#2261) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:38:16 |  Idő: 0:32:16
1 km 10:11:04 0:05:04 0:05:04
2 km 10:11:16 0:05:16 0:10:20
3 km 10:11:29 0:05:29 0:15:49
4 km 10:11:32 0:05:32 0:21:21
5 km 10:11:35 0:05:35 0:26:56
6 km 10:11:20 0:05:20 0:32:16

12. Babrián Máté (#2217) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:38:36 |  Idő: 0:32:36
1 km 10:10:39 0:04:39 0:04:39
2 km 10:11:00 0:05:00 0:09:39
3 km 10:11:25 0:05:25 0:15:04
4 km 10:11:54 0:05:54 0:20:58
5 km 10:11:59 0:05:59 0:26:57
6 km 10:11:39 0:05:39 0:32:36

13. Pap Attila (#2301) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:39:34 |  Idő: 0:33:34
1 km 10:11:08 0:05:08 0:05:08
2 km 10:11:20 0:05:20 0:10:28
3 km 10:11:33 0:05:33 0:16:01
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4 km 10:11:55 0:05:55 0:21:56
5 km 10:11:50 0:05:50 0:27:46
6 km 10:11:48 0:05:48 0:33:34

14. Jónás Zétény (#2310) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:39:46 |  Idő: 0:33:46
1 km 10:10:52 0:04:52 0:04:52
2 km 10:11:16 0:05:16 0:10:08
3 km 10:11:45 0:05:45 0:15:53
4 km 10:11:57 0:05:57 0:21:50
5 km 10:12:04 0:06:04 0:27:54
6 km 10:11:52 0:05:52 0:33:46

15. Bálint Zoltán (#2283) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:45:39 |  Idő: 0:39:39
1 km 10:12:23 0:06:23 0:06:23
2 km 10:12:34 0:06:34 0:12:57
3 km 10:12:55 0:06:55 0:19:52
4 km 10:12:35 0:06:35 0:26:27
5 km 10:12:32 0:06:32 0:32:59
6 km 10:12:40 0:06:40 0:39:39

16. Péntek Ákos (#2284) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:57:05 |  Idő: 0:51:05
1 km 10:12:43 0:06:43 0:06:43
2 km 10:14:04 0:08:04 0:14:47
3 km 10:14:24 0:08:24 0:23:11
4 km 10:14:59 0:08:59 0:32:10
5 km 10:15:23 0:09:23 0:41:33
6 km 10:15:32 0:09:32 0:51:05
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6 km futás női

1. Gerber Csenge (#2221) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:33:21 |  Idő: 0:27:21
1 km 10:10:33 0:04:33 0:04:33
2 km 10:10:37 0:04:37 0:09:10
3 km 10:10:35 0:04:35 0:13:45
4 km 10:10:35 0:04:35 0:18:20
5 km 10:10:28 0:04:28 0:22:48
6 km 10:10:33 0:04:33 0:27:21

2. Miklósfalvi Klára (#2289) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:33:39 |  Idő: 0:27:39
1 km 10:10:24 0:04:24 0:04:24
2 km 10:10:38 0:04:38 0:09:02
3 km 10:10:37 0:04:37 0:13:39
4 km 10:10:38 0:04:38 0:18:17
5 km 10:10:31 0:04:31 0:22:48
6 km 10:10:51 0:04:51 0:27:39

3. Mayer Zsófia (#2223) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:35:21 |  Idő: 0:29:21
1 km 10:10:32 0:04:32 0:04:32
2 km 10:10:41 0:04:41 0:09:13
3 km 10:10:58 0:04:58 0:14:11
4 km 10:11:02 0:05:02 0:19:13
5 km 10:11:03 0:05:03 0:24:16
6 km 10:11:05 0:05:05 0:29:21

4. Pap Dorina (#2232) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:39:14 |  Idő: 0:33:14
1 km 10:11:05 0:05:05 0:05:05
2 km 10:11:28 0:05:28 0:10:33
3 km 10:11:36 0:05:36 0:16:09
4 km 10:11:56 0:05:56 0:22:05
5 km 10:11:47 0:05:47 0:27:52
6 km 10:11:22 0:05:22 0:33:14

5. Bánfi Babett (#2214) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:41:51 |  Idő: 0:35:51
1 km 10:11:53 0:05:53 0:05:53
2 km 10:11:54 0:05:54 0:11:47
3 km 10:12:04 0:06:04 0:17:51
4 km 10:12:08 0:06:08 0:23:59
5 km 10:12:02 0:06:02 0:30:01
6 km 10:11:50 0:05:50 0:35:51

6. Illikmann-né Fehér Adrienn (#2201) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:43:05 |  Idő:
1 km 10:11:58 0:05:58 0:05:58
2 km 10:12:13 0:06:13 0:12:11
3 km 10:12:29 0:06:29 0:18:40
4 km 10:12:18 0:06:18 0:24:58
5 km 10:12:02 0:06:02 0:31:00
6 km 10:12:05 0:06:05 0:37:05

7. Balogh Magdi (#2282) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:44:23 |  Idő: 0:38:23

Téli Crossfutás, Gyalog- és Kerékpártúra 2021-2022
1. forduló, 2021.12.04.
Részidős eredmények

# Valós idő Köridő Összidő

9



1 km 10:12:05 0:06:05 0:06:05
2 km 10:12:23 0:06:23 0:12:28
3 km 10:12:37 0:06:37 0:19:05
4 km 10:12:32 0:06:32 0:25:37
5 km 10:12:28 0:06:28 0:32:05
6 km 10:12:18 0:06:18 0:38:23

8. Kármánné Radnóti Katalin (#2303) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:44:51 |  Idő: 0:38:51
1 km 10:12:24 0:06:24 0:06:24
2 km 10:12:17 0:06:17 0:12:41
3 km 10:12:39 0:06:39 0:19:20
4 km 10:12:40 0:06:40 0:26:00
5 km 10:12:27 0:06:27 0:32:27
6 km 10:12:24 0:06:24 0:38:51

9. Takács Ágnes (#2242) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:45:12 |  Idő: 0:39:12
1 km 10:12:24 0:06:24 0:06:24
2 km 10:12:32 0:06:32 0:12:56
3 km 10:12:54 0:06:54 0:19:50
4 km 10:12:32 0:06:32 0:26:22
5 km 10:12:29 0:06:29 0:32:51
6 km 10:12:21 0:06:21 0:39:12

10. Szabó Ágnes (#2264) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:45:36 |  Idő: 0:39:36
1 km 10:12:22 0:06:22 0:06:22
2 km 10:12:32 0:06:32 0:12:54
3 km 10:12:44 0:06:44 0:19:38
4 km 10:12:39 0:06:39 0:26:17
5 km 10:12:40 0:06:40 0:32:57
6 km 10:12:39 0:06:39 0:39:36

11. Domján Alexandra (#2278) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:45:40 |  Idő: 0:39:40
1 km 10:12:40 0:06:40 0:06:40
2 km 10:12:30 0:06:30 0:13:10
3 km 10:12:44 0:06:44 0:19:54
4 km 10:12:38 0:06:38 0:26:32
5 km 10:12:35 0:06:35 0:33:07
6 km 10:12:33 0:06:33 0:39:40

12. Tankó Lili (#2263) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:49:14 |  Idő: 0:43:14
1 km 10:12:18 0:06:18 0:06:18
2 km 10:12:47 0:06:47 0:13:05
3 km 10:13:47 0:07:47 0:20:52
4 km 10:13:24 0:07:24 0:28:16
5 km 10:13:44 0:07:44 0:36:00
6 km 10:13:14 0:07:14 0:43:14

13. Farkas Alma (#2251) | R: 10:06:00 | C: 10:49:15 |  Idő: 0:43:15
1 km 10:12:18 0:06:18 0:06:18
2 km 10:12:48 0:06:48 0:13:06
3 km 10:13:45 0:07:45 0:20:51
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4 km 10:13:24 0:07:24 0:28:15
5 km 10:13:45 0:07:45 0:36:00
6 km 10:13:15 0:07:15 0:43:15
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9 km futás férfi

1. Felföldi Tamás (#2235) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:37:31 |  Idő: 0:34:31
1 km 10:06:55 0:03:55 0:03:55
2 km 10:06:46 0:03:46 0:07:41
3 km 10:06:46 0:03:46 0:11:27
4 km 10:06:46 0:03:46 0:15:13
5 km 10:06:52 0:03:52 0:19:05
6 km 10:06:56 0:03:56 0:23:01
7 km 10:06:49 0:03:49 0:26:50
8 km 10:06:53 0:03:53 0:30:43
9 km 10:06:48 0:03:48 0:34:31

2. Szöllősi Renátó (#2240) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:37:55 |  Idő: 0:34:55
1 km 10:06:54 0:03:54 0:03:54
2 km 10:06:47 0:03:47 0:07:41
3 km 10:06:45 0:03:45 0:11:26
4 km 10:06:49 0:03:49 0:15:15
5 km 10:06:49 0:03:49 0:19:04
6 km 10:06:57 0:03:57 0:23:01
7 km 10:07:01 0:04:01 0:27:02
8 km 10:06:47 0:03:47 0:30:49
9 km 10:07:06 0:04:06 0:34:55

3. Bánfi Botond (#2206) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:40:10 |  Idő: 0:37:10
1 km 10:06:59 0:03:59 0:03:59
2 km 10:07:07 0:04:07 0:08:06
3 km 10:07:09 0:04:09 0:12:15
4 km 10:07:12 0:04:12 0:16:27
5 km 10:07:13 0:04:13 0:20:40
6 km 10:07:15 0:04:15 0:24:55
7 km 10:07:12 0:04:12 0:29:07
8 km 10:07:10 0:04:10 0:33:17
9 km 10:06:53 0:03:53 0:37:10

4. Csatordai Gergely (#2216) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:40:25 |  Idő: 0:37:25
1 km 10:07:02 0:04:02 0:04:02
2 km 10:07:00 0:04:00 0:08:02
3 km 10:07:03 0:04:03 0:12:05
4 km 10:07:08 0:04:08 0:16:13
5 km 10:07:11 0:04:11 0:20:24
6 km 10:07:19 0:04:19 0:24:43
7 km 10:07:22 0:04:22 0:29:05
8 km 10:07:13 0:04:13 0:33:18
9 km 10:07:07 0:04:07 0:37:25

5. Csintalan Sándor (#2288) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:40:36 |  Idő: 0:37:36
1 km 10:07:00 0:04:00 0:04:00
2 km 10:07:00 0:04:00 0:08:00
3 km 10:07:06 0:04:06 0:12:06
4 km 10:07:15 0:04:15 0:16:21
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5 km 10:07:15 0:04:15 0:20:36
6 km 10:07:20 0:04:20 0:24:56
7 km 10:07:16 0:04:16 0:29:12
8 km 10:07:12 0:04:12 0:33:24
9 km 10:07:12 0:04:12 0:37:36

6. Gyóni Gábor (#2207) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:40:42 |  Idő: 0:37:42
1 km 10:07:08 0:04:08 0:04:08
2 km 10:07:14 0:04:14 0:08:22
3 km 10:07:09 0:04:09 0:12:31
4 km 10:07:15 0:04:15 0:16:46
5 km 10:07:10 0:04:10 0:20:56
6 km 10:07:13 0:04:13 0:25:09
7 km 10:07:15 0:04:15 0:29:24
8 km 10:07:09 0:04:09 0:33:33
9 km 10:07:09 0:04:09 0:37:42

7. Vajda Balázs (#2237) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:41:13 |  Idő: 0:38:13
1 km 10:06:55 0:03:55 0:03:55
2 km 10:06:56 0:03:56 0:07:51
3 km 10:07:17 0:04:17 0:12:08
4 km 10:07:18 0:04:18 0:16:26
5 km 10:07:21 0:04:21 0:20:47
6 km 10:07:18 0:04:18 0:25:05
7 km 10:07:17 0:04:17 0:29:22
8 km 10:07:24 0:04:24 0:33:46
9 km 10:07:27 0:04:27 0:38:13

8. Szabó Levente (#2236) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:43:34 |  Idő: 0:40:34
1 km 10:07:07 0:04:07 0:04:07
2 km 10:07:24 0:04:24 0:08:31
3 km 10:07:36 0:04:36 0:13:07
4 km 10:07:37 0:04:37 0:17:44
5 km 10:07:30 0:04:30 0:22:14
6 km 10:07:31 0:04:31 0:26:45
7 km 10:07:40 0:04:40 0:31:25
8 km 10:07:34 0:04:34 0:35:59
9 km 10:07:35 0:04:35 0:40:34

9. Csányi Róbert (#2287) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:45:06 |  Idő: 0:42:06
1 km 10:06:59 0:03:59 0:03:59
2 km 10:07:20 0:04:20 0:08:19
3 km 10:07:36 0:04:36 0:12:55
4 km 10:07:49 0:04:49 0:17:44
5 km 10:07:36 0:04:36 0:22:20
6 km 10:07:56 0:04:56 0:27:16
7 km 10:08:07 0:05:07 0:32:23
8 km 10:08:08 0:05:08 0:37:31
9 km 10:07:35 0:04:35 0:42:06

Téli Crossfutás, Gyalog- és Kerékpártúra 2021-2022
1. forduló, 2021.12.04.
Részidős eredmények

# Valós idő Köridő Összidő

13



10. Domján Gábor (#2204) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:45:24 |  Idő: 0:42:24
1 km 10:07:23 0:04:23 0:04:23
2 km 10:07:37 0:04:37 0:09:00
3 km 10:07:43 0:04:43 0:13:43
4 km 10:07:47 0:04:47 0:18:30
5 km 10:07:45 0:04:45 0:23:15
6 km 10:07:49 0:04:49 0:28:04
7 km 10:07:52 0:04:52 0:32:56
8 km 10:07:47 0:04:47 0:37:43
9 km 10:07:41 0:04:41 0:42:24

11. Vili Benedek (#2241) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:46:46 |  Idő: 0:43:46
1 km 10:08:20 0:05:20 0:05:20
2 km 10:07:51 0:04:51 0:10:11
3 km 10:07:50 0:04:50 0:15:01
4 km 10:07:47 0:04:47 0:19:48
5 km 10:07:38 0:04:38 0:24:26
6 km 10:07:49 0:04:49 0:29:15
7 km 10:07:52 0:04:52 0:34:07
8 km 10:07:53 0:04:53 0:39:00
9 km 10:07:46 0:04:46 0:43:46

12. Ábrahám-Tandari István (#2213) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:48:28 |  Idő: 0:45:28
1 km 10:08:16 0:05:16 0:05:16
2 km 10:07:54 0:04:54 0:10:10
3 km 10:08:04 0:05:04 0:15:14
4 km 10:08:06 0:05:06 0:20:20
5 km 10:08:06 0:05:06 0:25:26
6 km 10:08:08 0:05:08 0:30:34
7 km 10:08:00 0:05:00 0:35:34
8 km 10:08:01 0:05:01 0:40:35
9 km 10:07:53 0:04:53 0:45:28

13. Ugrin Péter (#2305) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:54:26 |  Idő: 0:51:26
1 km 10:08:45 0:05:45 0:05:45
2 km 10:08:40 0:05:40 0:11:25
3 km 10:08:42 0:05:42 0:17:07
4 km 10:08:36 0:05:36 0:22:43
5 km 10:08:42 0:05:42 0:28:25
6 km 10:08:45 0:05:45 0:34:10
7 km 10:08:45 0:05:45 0:39:55
8 km 10:08:40 0:05:40 0:45:35
9 km 10:08:51 0:05:51 0:51:26

14. Dormány Gábor (#2243) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:54:52 |  Idő: 0:51:52
1 km 10:08:45 0:05:45 0:05:45
2 km 10:08:41 0:05:41 0:11:26
3 km 10:08:39 0:05:39 0:17:05
4 km 10:08:38 0:05:38 0:22:43
5 km 10:08:41 0:05:41 0:28:24

Téli Crossfutás, Gyalog- és Kerékpártúra 2021-2022
1. forduló, 2021.12.04.
Részidős eredmények

# Valós idő Köridő Összidő

14



6 km 10:08:46 0:05:46 0:34:10
7 km 10:08:54 0:05:54 0:40:04
8 km 10:08:52 0:05:52 0:45:56
9 km 10:08:56 0:05:56 0:51:52

15. Tóth Attila Zsolt (#2307) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:59:40 |  Idő: 0:56:40
1 km 10:09:16 0:06:16 0:06:16
2 km 10:09:14 0:06:14 0:12:30
3 km 10:09:36 0:06:36 0:19:06
4 km 10:09:47 0:06:47 0:25:53
5 km 10:09:23 0:06:23 0:32:16
6 km 10:08:49 0:05:49 0:38:05
7 km 10:09:28 0:06:28 0:44:33
8 km 10:09:00 0:06:00 0:50:33
9 km 10:09:07 0:06:07 0:56:40

16. Gáspár Sándor (#2205) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 11:01:30 |  Idő: 0:58:30
1 km 10:08:52 0:05:52 0:05:52
2 km 10:09:13 0:06:13 0:12:05
3 km 10:09:36 0:06:36 0:18:41
4 km 10:09:40 0:06:40 0:25:21
5 km 10:09:40 0:06:40 0:32:01
6 km 10:09:41 0:06:41 0:38:42
7 km 10:09:45 0:06:45 0:45:27
8 km 10:09:32 0:06:32 0:51:59
9 km 10:09:31 0:06:31 0:58:30
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9 km futás női

1. Ozsváth Lili (#2210) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:47:21 |  Idő: 0:44:21
1 km 10:08:15 0:05:15 0:05:15
2 km 10:07:45 0:04:45 0:10:00
3 km 10:07:54 0:04:54 0:14:54
4 km 10:07:53 0:04:53 0:19:47
5 km 10:07:46 0:04:46 0:24:33
6 km 10:08:00 0:05:00 0:29:33
7 km 10:08:06 0:05:06 0:34:39
8 km 10:07:53 0:04:53 0:39:32
9 km 10:07:49 0:04:49 0:44:21

2. Bán Borbála (#2254) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:49:44 |  Idő: 0:46:44
1 km 10:08:18 0:05:18 0:05:18
2 km 10:08:19 0:05:19 0:10:37
3 km 10:08:20 0:05:20 0:15:57
4 km 10:08:18 0:05:18 0:21:15
5 km 10:08:08 0:05:08 0:26:23
6 km 10:08:09 0:05:09 0:31:32
7 km 10:08:09 0:05:09 0:36:41
8 km 10:07:58 0:04:58 0:41:39
9 km 10:08:05 0:05:05 0:46:44

3. Nagy Mariann (#2215) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:50:04 |  Idő: 0:47:04
1 km 10:08:02 0:05:02 0:05:02
2 km 10:08:12 0:05:12 0:10:14
3 km 10:08:19 0:05:19 0:15:33
4 km 10:08:14 0:05:14 0:20:47
5 km 10:08:14 0:05:14 0:26:01
6 km 10:08:13 0:05:13 0:31:14
7 km 10:08:19 0:05:19 0:36:33
8 km 10:08:10 0:05:10 0:41:43
9 km 10:08:21 0:05:21 0:47:04

4. Katona Gáborné (#2285) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 10:53:28 |  Idő: 0:50:28
1 km 10:08:23 0:05:23 0:05:23
2 km 10:08:25 0:05:25 0:10:48
3 km 10:08:27 0:05:27 0:16:15
4 km 10:08:30 0:05:30 0:21:45
5 km 10:08:50 0:05:50 0:27:35
6 km 10:08:44 0:05:44 0:33:19
7 km 10:08:44 0:05:44 0:39:03
8 km 10:08:44 0:05:44 0:44:47
9 km 10:08:41 0:05:41 0:50:28

5. Tatár Ágnes (#2306) | R: 10:03:00 | C: 11:07:21 |  Idő: 1:04:21
1 km 10:09:17 0:06:17 0:06:17
2 km 10:09:34 0:06:34 0:12:51
3 km 10:09:48 0:06:48 0:19:39
4 km 10:10:16 0:07:16 0:26:55
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5 km 10:10:06 0:07:06 0:34:01
6 km 10:10:15 0:07:15 0:41:16
7 km 10:10:27 0:07:27 0:48:43
8 km 10:10:52 0:07:52 0:56:35
9 km 10:10:46 0:07:46 1:04:21
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